
 

 
New Mexico Early Childhood Collaborations ADD YOUR ORGANIZATION TO THIS LIST!   Contact:  info@ShareNM.org 

Geography Organization Contact 
 

Email 

Bernalillo County APS Early Childhood Collaborative Heather Vaughn vaughn@aps.edu 

Bernalillo County Bernalillo County Home Visiting Workgroup Cathy Sanchez-Preissler csanchezpreissler@salud.unm.edu  

Bernalillo County Early Childhood Accountability Partnership (ECAP) Tracy McDaniels tmcdaniel.ecap@gmail.com 

Bernalillo County South Valley Early Childhood Alliance  Robert Lucero rllucero@swcp.com 

Bernalillo County South Valley Early Childhood Group  Judy Baca judy.baca@state.nm.us 

Dona Ana County Child Care Connections Maria Navarro mnavarro@nmsu.edu  

Dona Ana County Ngage Early Childhood Education Collaboration Frank Lopez frank@ngagenm.org 

Grant County Community Partnership for Children Terry Anderson tandersoncon12@gmail.com 

Rio Arriba County Espanola Valley PreK Collaboration Delfinia  Romero delfinia.romero@lccs-nm.org 

Santa Fe County Santa Fe Birth to Career  Joohee Rand jrand@santafecf.org  

Santa Fe County Santa Fe Collaborative Teachers Institute Katie Dry kdry@SantaFeCF.org 

Taos County Paso a Paso Rebecca Corry rcorry@unm.edu 

Statewide Creating Caring Communities Angela Merkert angela@clnkids.org 

Statewide Maternal Child Health Collaborative Arthur Fuldauer susan.chacon@state.nm.us 

Statewide NM Coalition for Healthy Families Mary Pepper mpepper93@gmail.com 

Statewide NM Early Childhood Alliance Baji Rankin baji@nmaeyc.org 

Statewide NM Early Childhood Comprehensive Systems Giovanna Rossi giovanna@collectiveactionstrategies.com 

Statewide NM Head Start Collaboration Office  Karen Ziegler Karen.Ziegler@state.nm.us 

Statewide Returning Citizens Coalition Ann Edenfield Sweet AnnEdenfield@WingsMinistry.org 

 
New Mexico Early Childhood Professional Associations 

Geography Organization Contact 
 

Email 

Bernalillo County Greater Albuquerque Family Child Care Assoc  Jenny Nutt nuttfam5@msn.com  

Statewide NM Assoc for the Education of Young Children Baji Rankin baji@nmaeyc.org 

Statewide NM Child Care and Education Assoc  Chrissy Jeter chrissy@westernheightsabq.org 

Statewide NM Early Care and Learning Assoc Rosa Barraza Nmecla10@gmail.com 
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